TSV 66 Polling

Belegungsplan Gymnastikraum Turnhalle Polling Winter 2020/2021

TSV 66
POLLING

Mein VWN

Zeit

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

Seniorentanzen
Langrieger

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

Ruickenschule

19:30-20:00

Liebhart

Zumba

20:00-20:30

Line Dance

Brass

20:30-21:00

Langrieger

21:00-21:30

21:30-22:00

22:00-22:30

22:30-23:00




